7
/
0
6
•
6
3
5

(0–9) above the correspon-
ding accessory.
How to order
1. Select wall box type
2. Select 6pak (with or without fibre) not installed in wall mount box (recommended for quicker availability) OR
Select 6pak (with or without fibre) installed in wall mount box
3. Select 6pak adapter type (if factory installed, choose placement in the wall mount box)
4. Select splice tray with chip
5. Select number of cable clamps (0–9)
6. Select number of compression fittings (0–9)
7. Select number of bonding grounding kits (0–9)
8. Select number of strength member tie-off kits (each wall box accepts 2, maximum) (0–2)
9. Select locks
Catalogue Number
Locks
N None
A (2) key A
B (2) key B
C (1) key A, (1) key B
D (1) key A
E (1) key B
7
/
0
6
•
6
3
5
6
_
a
u
•
Fi
b
re
C
o
n
n
ec
ti
vi
ty
So
lu
ti
o
n
s
Wall Box Solutions
FL1000 Two Door Wall Boxes
W
allM
o
u
n
t
B
o
xes
w w w . a d c k r o n e . c o m5.4
To add capacity to an existing
FL1000 panel, simply order the
appropriate 6pak.
6pak Adapter Packs